

PARTS LIST

Clarke AHP55 50 Tonne Hydraulic Press	Part Number; 7615153
--	-----------------------------

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
5	Washer 12 x 24	A0346
1	Bolt TE M12 x 30	B0900
2	Self-Locking Nut M10	B2847
1	Bolt TE M12 x 40	B4949
2	Gasket with ¼" Seal	B5047
1	Connector for Gauge	B5863
4	Washer	C0062
1	Reducer M3/8	OM4500430
2	Nut M12	R0046
1	Pressure Gauge	R0059
1	Washer 3/8"	R0132
2	Winch Pulley	R0141
1	Nut M8	R0158
1	Knob	R0274
6	Spacer	R0275
1	Steel Cable For Winch	R0293
1	Screw TE M12 x 35	R0666
1	Winch (Complete)	R1210
1	Complete Pump Unit	R1226
1	Fastening Set	R1475
1	Flexible Pipe	R1654
1	Working Bed	R1661
2	Supporting Pins	R1662
2	V Support	R1666
2	Foot	R1669XX

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com



1	Frame	R1678XX
1	Complete Ram Cylinder	R1684
1	Nipple M-M 3/8 x 3/8 cil	R1719

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com